
JR MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Jr Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cody Foos Goddard High School 145.0 215.0 0

2 Jack Enegren Goddard High School 147.8 175.0 0

3 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 145.3 165.0 0

4 Jayce Pepperd Goddard High School 142.0 160.0 0

5 Logan Glover Eisenhower Tigers 146.0 160.0 0

6 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 143.0 150.0 0

7 Noah Gonzales Eisenhower Tigers 146.0 145.0 0

8 Addison Nguyen Goddard High School 147.6 145.0 0

9 Austin Layton Clearwater High School 147.5 140.0 0

10 Nick Kucera Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.4 135.0 0

11 Andrew Huie Goddard High School 145.0 135.0 0

12 Blake Davis Conway Springs High School 147.4 125.0 0

13 Cesar Espino Pratt High School 146.0 115.0 0

14 Landon Bartz Clearwater High School 142.3 0 0

Jr Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cody Foos Goddard High School 145.0 295.0 0

2 Jayce Pepperd Goddard High School 142.0 265.0 0

3 Logan Glover Eisenhower Tigers 146.0 250.0 0

4 Addison Nguyen Goddard High School 147.6 245.0 0

5 Jack Enegren Goddard High School 147.8 245.0 0

6 Blake Davis Conway Springs High School 147.4 235.0 0

7 Noah Gonzales Eisenhower Tigers 146.0 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Cesar Espino Pratt High School 146.0 225.0 0

9 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 143.0 215.0 0

10 Austin Layton Clearwater High School 147.5 210.0 0

11 Nick Kucera Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.4 205.0 0

12 Andrew Huie Goddard High School 145.0 205.0 0

13 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 145.3 200.0 0

14 Landon Bartz Clearwater High School 142.3 0 0

Jr Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cody Foos Goddard High School 145.0 245.0 0

2 Jack Enegren Goddard High School 147.8 200.0 0

3 Logan Glover Eisenhower Tigers 146.0 170.0 0

4 Noah Gonzales Eisenhower Tigers 146.0 165.0 0

5 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 143.0 155.0 0

6 Andrew Huie Goddard High School 145.0 155.0 0

7 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 145.3 155.0 0

8 Addison Nguyen Goddard High School 147.6 155.0 0

9 Austin Layton Clearwater High School 147.5 150.0 0

10 Jayce Pepperd Goddard High School 142.0 145.0 0

11 Nick Kucera Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.4 135.0 0

12 Cesar Espino Pratt High School 146.0 125.0 0

13 Blake Davis Conway Springs High School 147.4 115.0 0

14 Landon Bartz Clearwater High School 142.3 0 0

Jr Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cody Foos Goddard High School 145.0 755.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Jack Enegren Goddard High School 147.8 620.0 8

3 Logan Glover Eisenhower Tigers 146.0 580.0 6

4 Jayce Pepperd Goddard High School 142.0 570.0 4

5 Addison Nguyen Goddard High School 147.6 545.0 0

6 Noah Gonzales Eisenhower Tigers 146.0 540.0 2

7 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 143.0 520.0 0

8 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 145.3 520.0 0

9 Austin Layton Clearwater High School 147.5 500.0 1

10 Andrew Huie Goddard High School 145.0 495.0 0

11 Nick Kucera Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.4 475.0 0

12 Blake Davis Conway Springs High School 147.4 475.0 0

13 Cesar Espino Pratt High School 146.0 465.0 0

14 Landon Bartz Clearwater High School 142.3 0 0


